
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Mrs White, Head of Sixth Form 

(Head of Year 13) 

ewhite@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk  

Miss Crawford, Deputy Head of Sixth 

Form (Head of Year 12) 

scrawford@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

13AR- Mr Rowan, Teacher in 

Charge of Biology   

arowan@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

13PB- Ms Badger, Head of Art 

pbadger@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

13PI- Mr Imeson, Head of Business 

and Economics  

pimeson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

13JS-Mr Speake, Head of History  

jspeake@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

13RB- Dr Bartoszewski, 

Teacher in charge of Chemistry 

rbartoszewski@farmors.gloucs.

sch.uk 

Clare Orgill, Sixth Form Administrator 

corgill@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

Liz Lloyd, Careers Co-

ordinator 

llloyd@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

Sixth Form Contact Details 
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13AL- Mrs Lines, Maths 

Teacher 

alines@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

12HF- Ms Fisher, English Teacher  

hfisher@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

12CAA-Mrs Andrews-Alsaigh, 

Head of D&T 

candrewsalsaigh@farmors.gloucs.s

ch.uk 

12ARW- Mr Wright , Head of Social Sciences Faculty 

awright@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

12GS- Mr Spurr, Head of Maths  

gspurr@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

 

12JJ-Mr Johnson, Head of 

Psychology  

jjohnson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

12SS- Ms Simmonds, Head of English  

ssimmonds@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

13JD- Mrs Dawson, Teacher in Charge of 

Photography 

jdawson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk 

Follow us on Twitter, Instagram and Facebook 

@farmors6thform (click the icons) 
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